

Cofresh Bombay Mix Savoury Indian Snack 80g

Ingredients

Savoury Noodles 71% (Maize Flour, Pea Flour, Potato Starch, Gram Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Chilli Powder, Spices), Split Peas 13% (Peas, Rapeseed Oil), PEANUTS 7% (PEANUTS, Rapeseed Oil, Chilli Powder, Salt), Puffed Rice 3% (Rice, Rapeseed Oil, Turmeric, Salt), Green Lentils 3% (Green Lentils, Rapeseed Oil), Seasoning 3% (Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Spices (Paprika, Coriander Seed, Cumin, Fenugreek Seed, Turmeric, Cayenne Pepper), Chilli Blend (Chilli, Cumin, Salt, Garlic, Oregano), Onion Powder, Acid (Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Turmeric Extract (Natural Turmeric Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin)), Natural Flavouring, Rosemary Extract, Colour (Paprika Extract))

Allergens

CONTAINS: PEANUTS

MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NUTS, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	28g contains
Energy Values	2212 (KJ) / 531 (Kcal)	619 (KJ) / 148 (Kcal)
Fat	32g	8.9g
(of which Saturates)	2.8g	0.7g
Carbohydrate	48g	13.4g
(of which Sugars)	2.3g	0.6g
Fibre	5.4g	1.5g
Protein	9.7g	2.7g
Sodium		
Salt	2.1g	0.58g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Cofresh

EAN: 502648947811

A mix of savoury noodles, peas, peanuts, and lentils.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: To maintain freshness, store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight, heat sources and strong odours.

Manufacturer Address

Our Guarantee

We take every care to ensure that our products reach our customers in perfect condition. For any quality issues, please return the product and packet with the best before date and batch code details to Cofresh UK address. By email, contact customer.service@cofresh.com

Vibrant Foods Ltd,
c/o Cofresh Snack Foods,

Unit 3,
39 Menzies Road,
Leicester,
LE4 0JL,
United Kingdom.

Email: sales@cofresh.com

Website: www.cofresh.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0) 116 234 0246